
Andreas Racing Association Ltd 
 

Company Number 002540C  
 
 
 

2025 Dates (Provisional) 

 

 

• Sunday 9th March  Test Day 
 

• Saturday 29th March Test Day 

• Sunday 30th March  Race Day – Championship Round #1 
 

• Saturday 12th April  Test Day 

• Sunday 13th April  Race Day – Championship Round #2 
 

• Saturday 10th May  Test Day 

• Sunday 11th May  Race Day – Championship Round #3 
 

• Saturday 28th June  Test Day 

• Sunday 29th June  Race Day – Championship Round #4 
 

• Saturday 12th July  Race Day – Championship Round #5 

• Sunday 13th July  Race Day – Championship Round #6 
 

• Sunday 24th August  Jurby Day - races and parades 
 

• Saturday 13th September Test Day 

• Sunday 14th September Race Day – Championship Round #7 
 

• Saturday 4th October 4 hour Endurance Race 


